
MAYA PORTAL
EXTENSION PERIOD FOR
PROGRESS REPORT SUBMISSION
& EVALUATION 

SEMESTER I
2022/2023

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The extension for the submission of the progress report for post-
graduates student (who have registered for the Thesis/Dissertation 
module) is as below: 

umsitsguide.um.edu.my@umsitsmaya

FOR MORE INFORMATION:

Please be informed that this extension is final. Your prompt 
action and cooperation pertaining to this matter is very much
appreciated.

Thank you

Updated: 2 February 2023 

Start DateRole End Date

Supervisor 

Head of Department 

27.12.2022

28.12.2022

17.02.2023

22.02.2023

Student 03.02.2023 08.02.2023


