





MAYA PORTAL

SEMESTER I 2022/2023

EXTENSION PERIOD FOR PROGRESS REPORT SUBMISSION & EVALUATION

Dear Sir / Madam,

The extension for the submission of the progress report for postgraduates student (who have registered for the Thesis/Dissertation module) is as below:

Role	Start Date	End Date
Student	03.02.2023	08.02.2023
Supervisor	27.12.2022	17.02.2023
Head of Department	28.12.2022	22.02.2023

Please be informed that this extension is final. Your prompt action and cooperation pertaining to this matter is very much appreciated.

Thank you

Updated: 2 February 2023













